REGISTRO DE SAÍDAS

FIRMA :

INSC. EST.:                                                          CGC (MF) :

FOLHA:                                                               MÊS OU PERÍODO/ANO:         

                    

DOCUMENTOS FISCAIS

CODIFICAÇÃO

VALORES FISCAIS





SÉRIE


UF
VALOR


ICMS
OPERAÇÕES COM DÉBITODO IMPOSTO
OPERAÇÕES S/DÉBITO DO IMPOSTO
OBSERVAÇÕES

ESPÉCIE
SUB-SÉRIE
NÚMERO
DIA
DESTINO
CONTÁBIL
CONTÁBIL
FISCAL
IPI
BASE

DE CÁLCULO
ALIQ
IMPOSTO

DEBITADO
ISENTAS  OU

NÃO TRIBUTADAS
OUTRAS


































XXXXX
XXX
999.999.999.999
99
XX
99.999.999.99
XXXXXX
9.99
ICMS
99.999.999,99
99.9
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99










IPI
99.999.999,99
99.9
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99









































































TOTAL
ICMS
99.999.999,99
99.9
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99










IPI
99.999.999,99
99.9
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99
99.999.999,99
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